
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MRY1325 Mary River Public Hearing
Wasilik, Nicholas (DFO/MPO) <Nicholas.Wasilik@dfo-mpo.gc.ca> Tue, Jan 7, 2025 at 11:09 AM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Harper, Paul (DFO/MPO)" <Paul.Harper@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Hi Robert,

 

Could you please put DFO down for two rooms. Pending travel approval, Paul and I will be attending the hearing.

 

Thank you,

Nick

Nicholas Wasilik

Biologist | Biologiste

Fish and Fish Habitat Protection Program | Programme de protection du poisson et de son habitat

Fisheries and Oceans Canada | Pêches et Océans Canada

 

From: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Monday, December 23, 2024 5:22 PM
To: Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>; Elisabeth Luther <Elisabeth.Luther@baffinland.com>; Assol
Kubeisinova <AKubeisinova@qia.ca>; Hart, Jeff <jeff.hart@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Pinto,Melissa (elle, la | she, her)
(ECCC) <melissa.pinto@ec.gc.ca>; Harper, Paul (DFO/MPO) <Paul.Harper@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Wasilik, Nicholas
(DFO/MPO) <Nicholas.Wasilik@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Abid Jan <abid.jan@nwb-oen.ca>; Karén Kharatyan
<karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]
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